
Estate Lane

Street Direction Distance Total Street Direction Distance Total

Central W 0.15 0.15 Bike Path Str-E 0.23 21.36

Ridge L-N 0.31 0.46 Old Mill Str-E 0.3 21.66

Sheridan Str-N 4.34 4.8 Ridge R-S 0.81 22.47

Tower L-W 0.36 5.16

Half Day Bike 

Path R-W 0.81 23.28

Old Green Bay R-N 1.03 6.19

Panera in Shop. 

Cent. 23.28

Fairview R-NE 0.07 6.26

Half Day Bike 

Path E 0.81 24.09

Mortimier L-W 0.03 6.29 Tennyson R-S 0.73 24.82

Greenleaf R-N 0.8 7.09 Churchill L-E 0.36 25.18

Dennis L-W 0.15 7.24 Ridge R-S 1.36 26.54

Old Green Bay R-N 0.32 7.56 Richfield L-E 0.4 26.94

Maple Hill R-NE 0.06 7.62 Old Deerfield R-SW 0.09 27.03

Franklin L-N 0.34 7.96 Ridge L-SE 1.07 28.1

Sheridan L-N 3.57 11.53 Clavey L-E 0.32 28.42

Street Direction Distance Total Street Direction Distance Total

Linden R-NE 1.13 12.66 Skokie Blvd R-S 3.35 31.77

Maple  L-SW 0.11 12.77 Tower L-E 0.65 32.42

Sheridan R-N 0.18 12.95 Forest Way R-S 1.27 33.69

Moraine Park 12.95 Willow L-E 0.26 33.95

Sheridan N 0.21 13.16 Hibbard R-S 1.13 35.08

Edgecliff L-W 0.05 13.21 Illinois L-E 1.73 36.81

Oak R-N 0.2 13.41 Wilmette L-E 0.45 37.26

Walker L-W 0.2 13.61 17th R-S 0.24 37.5

Paton R-N 0.95 14.56 Isabella L-E 0.07 37.57

Whistler R-NE 0.14 14.7 Central Park R-S 0.45 38.02

Leonard Wood L-N 0.57 15.27 Harrison L-E 0.11 38.13

Old Elm R-W 2.64 17.91 Lincolnwood R-S 0.03 38.16

Everett Str-W 1.06 18.97 Lincoln L-E 1.51 39.67

Estate Lane L-S 0.79 19.76 Chandler 39.67

Old Mill L-E 1.37 21.13

Neal J. Ney

847-274-6480

http://www.gmap-pedometer.com/?r=4506247


